
Te
l.:

 9
71

 1
77

 7
77

 –
W

eb
: h

ttp
://

tib
.c

ai
b.

es

B
U

S

IN
FO

R
M

AC
IÓ

Te
l.:

 9
71

 1
77

 7
77

 –
W

eb
: h

ttp
://

tib
.c

ai
b.

es
So

m
 e

l t
eu

 tr
an

sp
or

t

El
s 

ho
ra

ris
 d

’a
rri

ba
da

 i 
de

 p
as

 p
er

 le
s 

pa
ra

de
s 

in
te

rm
èd

ie
s 

só
n 

ap
ro

xim
at

s

L1
05

El
 T

or
o 

–
Pa

lm
a

TR
AN

SA
BU

S 
BA

LE
AR

 S
.L

. –
97

1 
20

4 
50

4 
| V

al
id

es
a:

 0
1/

05
/2

01
0 

a 
31

/1
0/

20
10

el Toro / Son 
Ferrer

Magaluf / 
Palmanova

Palma

Palma

Palmanova / 
Magaluf

Son Ferrer / 
el Toro

>
>

>
>

>
>

54:7
53:7

05:6
54:8

00:8
54:7

00:9
54:8

00:8
00:01

51:9
00:9

00:01
54:9

00:9
00:11

51:01
00:01

00:11
54:01

00:01
00:21

51:11
00:11

00:21
54:11

00:11
00:31

51:21
00:21

00:41
54:31

00:31
00:51

51:41
00:41

00:51
54:41

00:41
00:61

51:51
00:51

00:61
54:51

00:51
00:71

51:61
00:61

00:71
54:61

00:61
00:81

51:71
00:71

00:81
54:71

00:71
00:91

51:81
00:81

51:02
00:02

51:91
51:12

03:02
51:02

51:22
00:22

51:12
51:32

03:22
51:22

D
ill

un
s 

a 
di

um
en

ge
D

ill
un

s 
a 

di
um

en
ge

Se
rv

ei
s 

m
ín

im
s

VA
G

A
 G

E
N

E
R

A
L 

29
 D

E
 S

E
TE

M
B

R
E

 D
E

 2
01

0
H

O
R

A
R

I 
S

E
R

V
E

IS
 M

ÍN
IM

S


